Elemental Scientific Micro Peristaltic Pump for ICPMS
MP2
Micro Peristaltic Pumps
BENEFITS:
• Pump Design Extends Tubing Lifetime
• Drop in replacement hardware and software
• Precision
• Low Pulsation

 Stop Colors
Calibration Slope
(µL/min per RPM)
 PVC
2-stop
Santoprene
2-stop
Solva
2-stop
Viton
2-stop
PVC
2-stop
Solva
2-stop
0.13 mm Orange Black 0.6 MPP-013-PVC MPP-013-F-PVC MPP-013-F-S
0.19 mm Orange Red 1.3 MPP-019-PVC MPP-019-F-PVC MPP-019-F-S
0.27 mm Orange Blue 2.7 MPP-027-PVC MPP-027-F-PVC MPP-027-F-S
0.38 mm Orange Green 4.7 MPP-038-PVC MPP-038-PHR MPP-038-F-PVC MPP-038-F-S
0.44 mm Green Yellow 7.6 MPP-044-PVC MPP-044-F-PVC MPP-044-F-S
0.51 mm Orange Yellow 9.5 MPP-051-PVC MPP-051-V MPP-051-F-PVC MPP-051-F-S
0.57 mm White Yellow 11 MPP-057-PVC MPP-057-F-PVC MPP-057-F-S
0.64 mm Orange White 14 MPP-064-PVC MPP-064-V MPP-064-F-PVC MPP-064-F-S
0.76 mm Black Black 19 MPP-076-PVC MPP-076-PHR MPP-076-S MPP-076-V MPP-076-F-PVC MPP-076-F-S
0.89 mm Orange Orange 24 MPP-089-PVC MPP-089-S MPP-089-V MPP-089-F-PVC MPP-089-F-S
0.95 mm White Black 28 MPP-095-PVC MPP-095-S MPP-095-F-PVC MPP-095-F-S
1.02 mm White White 31 MPP-102-PVC MPP-102-S MPP-102-V MPP-102-F-PVC MPP-102-F-S
1.09 mm White Red 33 MPP-109-PVC MPP-109-S MPP-109-F-PVC MPP-109-F-S
1.14 mm Red Red 35 MPP-114-PVC MPP-114-S MPP-114-V MPP-114-F-PVC
1.22 mm Red Grey 46 MPP-122-PVC MPP-122-S
1.30 mm Grey Grey 47 MPP-130-PVC MPP-130-PHR MPP-130-S MPP-130-V
1.42 mm Yellow Yellow 50 MPP-142-PVC MPP-142-S MPP-142-V
1.52 mm Yellow Blue 51 MPP-152-PVC MPP-152-PHR MPP-152-S MPP-152-V
1.65 mm Blue Blue 55 MPP-165-PVC MPP-165-S MPP-165-V
1.75 mm Blue Green 58 MPP-175-PVC MPP-175-S
1.85 mm Green Green 61 MPP-185-PVC MPP-185-S MPP-185-V
2.06 mm Purple Purple 64 MPP-206-PVC MPP-206-S MPP-206-V
2.29 mm Purple Black 65 MPP-220-PVC MPP-220-S MPP-220-V
2.54 mm Purple Orange 67 MPP-254-PVC MPP-254-S MPP-254-V
2.79 mm Purple White 69 MPP-279-PVC MPP-279-S MPP-279-V
3.17 mm Black White 70 MPP-317-PVC MPP-317-PHR MPP-317-S
Bridge Length 72 mm 72 mm 72 mm 65 mm 72 mm 72 mm
Non-Flared Flared*
Viton
16097